
FIRST NAME LAST NAME CLUB EVENT GROUP

Magnolia (Maggie) Garrioch Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 1

Estelle Park Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 1

Piper Quirk Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 1 Girls 1

Spencer Smith Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 1

Isabella Smith Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 1

Candyna Gu Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 1

Olivia Waters Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 2

Arya Hight Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 2

Allie Hobsenshield Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 2

Leah Viloria Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 2

Brenna Catton Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 1 Girls 2

Grace Hibbard Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 2

Lyla Munro Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 3

Kaela Image Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 3

Jazmyn Wood Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 3

Izabella Markham Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 3

Sophia Mitchell Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 3

Chanel Cyr Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 3

Shyre De Jager Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 4

Alabhya Maurya Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 4

Bella Aucamp Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 4

Morgan Wells Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 4

Marti Jayne Hillis Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 4

Tenley Mckim Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 4

Claire Callahan Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 5

Charlotte Itterman Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 5

Destynee Lewis Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 5

Ryen Korb Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 5

Brooke Carlson Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 5

Brief Farrell Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 5

Sienna Paskevich Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 6

Anna Brown Revelstoke SC Star 1 Girls 6

Paisley Quirk Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 1 Girls 6

Abby Helm Lumby & District SC Star 1 Girls 6

Sofia Keyes Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 6

Brooklyn Lussier Canoe Valley SC Star 1 Girls 6

Nevaeh Powell Quesnel SC Star 1 Girls 7

Phoenix Swaan Quesnel SC Star 1 Girls 7



Kiyoko Balfour Revelstoke SC Star 1 Girls 7

Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 7

Hazel Skotnitsky Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 7

Kate Dodsworth Summerland SC Star 1 Girls 7

Anne Colver Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 8

Emily Cooney Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 8

Miranda Kozak Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 8

Aliya Traynor Valleyview SC Star 1 Girls 8

Brooklynn Labrie Winfield SC Star 1 Girls 8

Cypress Oldham Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 8

Gemma Farrell Sun Bowl SC Star 1 Girls 9

Maya Alger Lumby & District SC Star 1 Girls 9

Cassandra Brown Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 1 Girls 9

Eva Sernik Vernon SC Star 1 Girls 9

Felicity Oss Salmon Arm SC Star 1 Girls 9

Anna Goodsell Kamloops SC Star 1 Girls 9

Mackenzie Lavoie Canoe Valley SC Star 1 Girls 10

Sarah Surminsky Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 10

Lylyan Roberts Raft Mountain SC Star 1 Girls 10

Scarlett Steyn Glengarry SC Star 1 Girls 10

Adrianna Pescada Summerland SC Star 1 Girls 10

Tyanna Trusty Kelowna SC Star 1 Girls 10

Kobe Morgan Vernon SC Star 1 Boys

Carter de Jong Valleyview SC Star 1 Boys

Ben Morrow Revelstoke SC Star 1 Boys

Mason Bal Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 1 Boys

Abigail Cinnamon Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Marissa Ouimet Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls 1

Avery Warren Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Karli Lawless Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Taleigha Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Aisling Ives Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 1

Sienna Foster-Henderson Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls 2

Nevaeh Drake Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 2 Girls 2

Amy-Marie Hall Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 2

Mikayla Kelly Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls 2

Victoria (Tori) Martens Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 2

Clara Ruffa Lumby & District SC Star 2 Girls 2

Abbie Christensen Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls 2

Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 3

Nyome Voth Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 3

Arayah Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 3

Cleo Coates Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls 3

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 3

Payton Sintich Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 3

Teigan McGinnis Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 3



Jill Starrs Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Girls 4

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 4

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 4

Ashley Renker Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 4

Aliyah Gurak Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 2 Girls 4

Mariia Kuzmenko Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 4

Lillyann O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 4

Rayna Taber Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 2 Girls 5

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 5

Mira Barbir Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 5

Elli Taylor Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 5

Ashlyn Funston Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 5

Abigail Quesada Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 2 Girls 5

Addison Creelman Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 5

Hanna Woolley Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 5

Danika Cherry Quesnel SC Star 2 Girls 6

Isabelle Neiser Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 6

Olivia Marshall Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 6

Eleana Catton Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 2 Girls 6

Brooklyn Leduc Valleyview SC Star 2 Girls 6

Evan Creighton Revelstoke SC Star 2 Girls 6

Sloane Beggs Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls 6

Annaston Munro Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 6

Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 7

Sophie Clark Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 7

Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 7

Savannah Mucha Mt Boucherie SC Star 2 Girls 7

Autumn Taylor Canoe Valley SC Star 2 Girls 7

Ellie Thompson Raft Mountain SC Star 2 Girls 7

Kate Hobenshield Vernon SC Star 2 Girls 7

ChloÃ« Butler Lumby & District SC Star 2 Girls 7

Ivy Matieshen Williams Lake SC Star 2 Girls 8

Payton Hebb Kamloops SC Star 2 Girls 8

Sydney Price Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 8

Ava Vassilakaki Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 8

Vivian Kanazawa Glengarry SC Star 2 Girls 8

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Star 2 Girls 8

Mila Keller Sun Bowl SC Star 2 Girls 8

Catherine Penner Kelowna SC Star 2 Girls 8

Iggy Connolly Nicola Valley SC Star 2 Boys

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 1

Haileigh Goodie Raft Mountain SC Star 3 Girls 1

Mackenzie Bellows Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 1

Calta Rigby Winfield SC Star 3 Girls 1

Simone Buchholz Winfield SC Star 3 Girls 1

Kiana Casanova Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 1

Ellie Deuling Canoe Valley SC Star 3 Girls 1



Hannah Scuka Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 2

Ayla De Boer Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 2

Brooke Sindlinger Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 2

Tara Patterson Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 2

Danielle Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 3 Girls 2

Danica Secord Revelstoke SC Star 3 Girls 2

Katelyn Lavallee Lumby & District SC Star 3 Girls 2

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 2

Mikayla Gravelle Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 3 Girls 3

Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 3

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 3

Rosalyn Smith Winfield SC Star 3 Girls 3

McKenna Baker Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 3 Girls 3

Joni Tobin Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 3

Jasmine Halifax Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 3 Girls 3

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 3

Eryn Lachmuth Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 3 Girls 4

Henrietta Smith Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 4

Kieren Podworny Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 4

Abigail Redekopp Vernon SC Star 3 Girls 4

Claire Brown Revelstoke SC Star 3 Girls 4

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 4

Liliha Smith Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 4

Kory-Katelynn Davidson Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 4

Sydnie Westran Valleyview SC Star 3 Girls 5

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Star 3 Girls 5

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 5

Avlyn Smirl Kelowna SC Star 3 Girls 5

Nina Wells Valleyview SC Star 3 Girls 5

Lillian Wicks Glengarry SC Star 3 Girls 5

Jenna Campbell Mt Boucherie SC Star 3 Girls 5

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Star 3 Girls 5

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Star 3 Boys

Micah Rodrigues Glengarry SC Star 4 Boys

Sydney Mason Williams Lake SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Molly Mitchell Glengarry SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Willow Logan Sun Bowl SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Addison Luft Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Fiona Poole Valleyview SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Abby Thoms Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls U13 1

Reegan Bradley Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

Sarah Parno Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

Abigail Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls U13 2



Sophie Hughes Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls U13 2

chloe hughes Nicola Valley SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Kathryn Held Valleyview SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Tigerlily Butler Lumby & District SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Jackie Bracken South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 1

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 4 Girls 13&O 1

Ava Lussier Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Rhenna Secord Revelstoke SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Myaia Koenig South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Emily Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Ryin Crombie Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 4 Girls 13&O 2

Susannah Wark Salmon Arm SC Star 4 Girls 13&O 2

Amy Kim Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Lexi Pockett Valleyview SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Anna Beyer Vernon SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Justine Labonte Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Abbey Mctavish Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Katelynn Grant Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Amelia Ponte Kelowna SC Star 5 Girls U13  

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Star 5 Boys U13  

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Savannah Jones Mt Boucherie SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Giselle Weisheit Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Polina Ignatyeva Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Sara McCreight Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Baillie Jackson Quesnel SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Megan Barber Kamloops SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Cloe Carleton Vernon SC Star 5 Girls 13&O  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Megan Scowen Mt Boucherie SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Jasmine Soon Vernon SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Emma Penner Williams Lake SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Maria Mcleod Winfield SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Lily Hawley Kamloops SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 6 Free Skate Women  

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

emma penner Williams Lake SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 7 Short Program Women  



maria mcleod Winfield SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Baillie Jackson Quesnel SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Star 7 Short Program Women  

Sarah Mullins Kelowna SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Star 8 Free Skate Women  

Jenna Cooper Armstrong / Enderby SCStar 8 Free Skate Women  

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Aysia Morgan Vernon SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Reagan West Williams Lake SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Lauren Bitte Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Star 9 Short Program Women  

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Saki Smith Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Meagan Kembel Glengarry SC Star 10 Free Skate Women  

Kiera Atkins Kelowna SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Paige Edgar Kelowna SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Phoebe Kemp Mt Boucherie SC Gold Free Skate Women  

Hailey Elliott Salmon Arm SC Star 5 Artistic

Lexi Pockett Valleyview SC Star 5 Artistic

Claire Brown Revelstoke SC Star 5 Artistic

Katelynn Grant (not selected) Star 5 Artistic

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Star 5 Artistic

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Star 5 Artistic

Lia Morrow Revelstoke SC Star 5 Artistic

Emma Sowpal Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Artistic

chloe hughes Nicola Valley SC Star 5 Artistic

Kathryn Held Valleyview SC Star 5 Artistic

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Star 5 Artistic

Tigerlily Butler Lumby & District SC Star 5 Artistic

Megan Barber Kamloops SC Star 5 Artistic

Emily Streeter South Okanagan SC Star 5 Artistic

Taleigha Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Star 5 Artistic

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC Star 7 Artistic

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

Hannah Mackie Salmon Arm SC Star 7 Artistic

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl SC Star 7 Artistic

Karli Lawless Canoe Valley SC Star 7 Artistic

Erin Hipolito Glengarry SC Star 7 Artistic

maria mcleod Winfield SC Star 7 Artistic

Aisling Ives Canoe Valley SC Star 7 Artistic

Kira Koffler Sun Bowl SC Star 9 Artistic

Ellie Deuling Canoe Valley SC Star 9 Artistic



Giselle Weisheit Glengarry SC Gold Artistic

Raelyn Morgan Vernon SC Gold Artistic

Brooklyn Castro Kelowna SC Gold Artistic

Taylor Fleming Mt Boucherie SC Gold Artistic

Brenna Wassing Valleyview SC Gold Artistic

Payten Ferguson Glengarry SC Pre-Juvenile Women   

Ashlyn Wassing Valleyview SC Pre-Juvenile Women

Payton Bannerman Kelowna SC Pre-Juvenile Women

Mataya Pockett Valleyview SC Pre Juvenile Women

Matthew O'Donaghey Mt Boucherie SC Pre-Juvenile Men  

Calissa Adlem Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Ariana Rose Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Sophie Sanderson Kelowna SC Juvenile Women

Taylor Luft Mt Boucherie SC Juvenile Women

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short

Megan Yudin Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short

Katie Jones Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Short

Megan Yudin Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free

Gabrielle Jugnauth Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free

Ava Sanderson Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free

Katie Jones Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free

Aurora Schultz Kelowna SC Pre-Novice Women Free

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie SC Novice Women Short  

Madeline Foley Kelowna SC Novice Women Short  

Emily Sales Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Abby Bulawka Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Gwenyth Preston Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie SC Novice Women Free  

Madeline Foley Kelowna SC Novice Women Free  

Sophia Mitchell Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  1

Sydney Price Kelowna SC Creative Improv 1  1

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  1

Catherine Penner Kelowna SC Creative Improv 1  1

Charlotte Itterman Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  1

Destynee Lewis Winfield SC Creative Improv 1  1

Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  1

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  1

Brooklynn Labrie Winfield SC Creative Improv 1  1

Sofia Keyes Winfield SC Creative Improv 1  2

Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  2

Hazel Skotnitsky Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  2

RozaLynn Williams Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  2



Cypress Oldham Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  2

Nyome Voth Canoe Valley SC Creative Improv 1  2

Reid Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1  2

Amy-Marie Hall Salmon Arm SC Creative Improv 1  2

Noelle Muddiman Raft Mountain SC Creative Improv 1  2

Gillian Turpin Armstrong / Enderby SCCreative Improv 3  

Ollie Zhang Kelowna SC Creative Improv 3  

Payton Hebb Kamloops SC Elements Star 2  

Sarah Hucul Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Letitia Wigglesworth Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Autumn Taylor (not selected) Elements Star 2  

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Jorja Wilson Winfield SC Elements Star 2  

Danika Cherry Quesnel SC Elements Star 2  

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Elli Taylor Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 2  

Mason Bal Armstrong / Enderby SCElements Star 2  

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Bethany Henrie Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 2  

Nyome Voth Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 2  

Arayah Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 2  

Annabelle Garrioch Kamloops SC Elements Star 3  

Kaitlyn Pittendreigh Glengarry SC Elements Star 3  

Jayda Sangha Kamloops SC Elements Star 3  

Tara Patterson Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 3  

Sofia Pereira Glengarry SC Elements Star 3  

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Elements Star 3  

Abigail Cinnamon Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 3  

Taleigha Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 3  

Karli Lawless Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 3  

Mackenzie Bellows Kamloops SC Elements Star 3  

Ellie Deuling Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 3  

Aisling Ives Canoe Valley SC Elements Star 3  

Emily Maltby Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 4  

Kaia Trenholm Kamloops SC Elements Star 4  

Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC Elements Star 4  

Shelby Wilson Armstrong / Enderby SCElements Star 4  

Noa Kan Glengarry SC Elements Star 5  

Ashley Burke Quesnel SC Elements Star 5  

Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC Elements Star 5  

Shaelyn Hunter Mt Boucherie SC Elements Star 5  

Shelby Wilson Armstrong / Enderby SCElements Star 5  

Tieler Shular Kamloops SC Elements Star 5  

Victoria Warner Kamloops SC Open Elements

emma penner Williams Lake SC Open Elements

Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC Open Elements



Reagan West Williams Lake SC Open Elements

Autumn Taylor Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Brooke Inglis Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Zoe Shields Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Brooklyn Lussier Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Mackenzie Lavoie Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Elli Taylor Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Nyome Voth Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Arayah Tinsley-Dawson Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Ayla de Boer Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Victoria(Tori) Martens Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Amy-Marie Hall Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Abigail Cinnamon Canoe Valley SC Showcase 1-Individual  

Kaelyn McRae Lumby & District SC Showcase 3-Individual

Blayre Yano Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Courtney Abromovich Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Felicity Oss Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Cypress Oldham Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Shayna Fowler Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Alivya Stelmak Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Aydra Thiessen Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Cesily Oss Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Beatrice Gagne Salmon Arm SC Showcase 1-Group

Karli Lawless Canoe Valley SC Showcase 2-Group

Cloe Carleton Vernon SC Showcase 4-Group

Tarissa Shular Kamloops SC Special O Level 3 Women  


